
KEY OPERATING 
FINANCIAL DATA

Sales

Gross Profit

(Loss) / Profit before Taxation

 (Loss) / Profit after Taxation

Shareholders’ Equity

Non - Current Assets

Total Assets

Total Liabilities

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

Cash Dividend

Stock Dividend

Issued , Subscribed & Paid up Capital 

(Ordinary shares)

 2,778,630 

 52,269 

 (717,684)

 (646,728)

 3,097,422 

 5,108,376 

 7,807,183 

 4,709,760 

 2,698,807 

 2,959,951 

0%

0%

 151,250 

 5,709,735 

 637,179 

 60,441 

 (56,259)

 3,576,135 

 4,395,828 

 7,722,887 

 4,146,751 

 3,327,059 

 3,897,965 

0%

0%

 151,250 

 4,889,663 

 520,588 

 245,094 

161,557

 3,651,342 

 2,304,604 

 5,588,850 

 1,937,507 

 3,284,246 

 1,841,168 

0%

0%

 151,250 

 4,405,126 

 547,582 

 377,731 

 306,427 

 3,402,578 

 1,450,807 

 3,854,619 

 452,041 

 2,403,812 

 357,229 

10%

10%

 137,500 

 4,035,658 

 567,795 

 260,326 

 180,714 

 1,618,362 

 1,006,294 

 2,983,407 

 1,365,044 

 1,977,112 

 1,270,583 

10%

10%

 75,000 

 3,332,572 

 494,489 

 322,403 

 211,053 

 1,439,281 

 828,212 

 2,695,757 

 1,256,475 

 1,867,544 

 1,153,823 

0%

1150%

 75,000 

Description 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

Profitability

Gross Profit

(Loss) / Profit before Taxation

(Loss) / Profit after Taxation

Return to Equity

Return on Equity before Tax

Return on Equity after Tax

Earning per Shares

Liquidity / Leverage

Current Ratio

Break-up Value per Share

Total Liabilities to Equity

2%

-26%

-23%

-23%

-21%

 (3.81)

0.91

20.48

1.52

11%

1%

-1%

2%

-2%

 (0.35)

0.85

23.64

1.16

12%

9%

7%

11%

9%

2.31

6.73

24.75

0.13

15%

10%

6%

22%

15%

2.81

1.62

19.19

0.87

14%

6%

4%

16%

11%

2.19

1.56

21.58

0.84

11%

5%

3%

7%

4%

 1.02 

1.78

24.14

0.53

Important Ratios 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

Rs. In 000
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Sales

Gross Profit

Profit before Taxation

Profit after Taxation

Shareholders’ Equity

Non - Current Assets

Total Assets

Total Liabilities

Current Assets

Current Liabilities

Cash Dividend

Stock Dividend

P/E Ratio 

-51%

-92%

-1287%

-1050%

-13%

16%

1%

14%

-19%

-24%

0%

0%

-3.65

17%

22%

-75%

-135%

-2%

91%

38%

114%

1%

112%

0%

0%

-43.17

9%

-4%

45%

70%

110%

44%

29%

-67%

22%

-72%

0%

0%

17.95

42%

60%

82%

56%

17%

35%

45%

101%

50%

101%

0%

1150%

6.83

21%

15%

-19%

-14%

12%

22%

11%

9%

6%

10%

10%

-99%

9.85

11%

-5%

-35%

-47%

7%

59%

45%

329%

37%

415%

-100%

-100%

30.57

% Change 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015
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Board of Directors
Syed Shahid Ali  – Chairman*
Mr. Saulat Said  – Vice Chairman*
Mr. Munir K. Bana  – Chief Executive
Syed Sheharyar Ali  – Non-Executive Director
Mr. Muhammad Mohtashim Aftab  – Non-Executive Director
Mr. Shamim A. Siddiqui  – Executive Director
Mr. M. Z. Moin Mohajir – Independent Director
Mrs. Rozina Muzammil  – Independent Director
Dr. Muzzaffar Mahmood  – Independent Director
* Chairman and Vice Chairman are Non-Executive Directors

Audit Committee
Mr. M. Z. Moin Mohajir – Chairman 
Mr. Saulat Said  – Member
Syed Sheharyar Ali  – Member
Mr. Muhammad Mohtashim Aftab  – Member

Human Resources & Remuneration Committee
Mrs. Rozina Muzammil – Chairperson
Mr. Saulat Said  – Member
Mr. Munir K. Bana  – Member
Syed Sheharyar Ali  – Member
Mr. Muhammad Mohtashim Aftab  – Member
Mr. Shamim A. Siddiqui  – Member

Chief Financial Officer
Mr. Shamim A. Siddiqui

Company Secretary
Mr. Babar Saleem

Head of Internal Audit
Mr. Khawaja M. Akber

Auditors
KPMG Taseer Hadi & Co., Chartered Accountants

Legal Advisors
Altaf K. Allana & Co., Advocates

Corporate Advisor
Cornelius, Lane & Mufti, Advocates & Solicitors

Symbol
Loads

Credit Raiting
A1 - Short term
A - Long term

Exchange
Pakistan Stock Exchange

Bankers
Al Baraka Bank (Pakistan) Limited
Bank Al Habib Limited
Habib Bank Limited
Habib Metropolitan Bank Limited
JS Bank Limited
MCB Bank Limited
Meezan Bank Limited
National Bank of Pakistan Limited 
Soneri Bank Limited
Allied Bank Limited
Askari Bank Limited
Bank Islami Pakistan Ltd.

Subsidiaries and Associates
−  Specialized Autoparts Industries (Private) Limited 
−  Multiple Autoparts Industries (Private) Limited
−  Specialized Motorcycles (Private) Limited
−  Hi–Tech Alloy Wheels Limited

Registered Office
Plot No. 23, Sector 19
Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi
Tel:  +92-21-35065001-5, +92-302-8674683-9
Fax:  +92-21-35057453-54
E-mail: inquiry@loads-group.pk

Shares Registrar
Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited 
CDC House, 99-B, Block-B, S.M.C.H.S, Main Shah-
ra-e-Faisal, Karachi

Tel: Customer Support Services: 0800-23275
Fax: +92-21-34326053
E-mail: info@cdcpak.com

Registration with Authorities
Company Registration Number 0006620
National Tax Number 0944311-8
Sales Tax Number 0205870801264

Website
www.loads-group.pk


