KEY OPERATING FINANCIAL DATA

Rs. In 000

Description	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
Sales	2,778,630	5,709,735	4,889,663	4,405,126	4,035,658	3,332,572
Gross Profit	52,269	637,179	520,588	547,582	567,795	494,489
(Loss) / Profit before Taxation	(717,684)	60,441	245,094	377,731	260,326	322,403
(Loss) / Profit after Taxation	(646,728)	(56,259)	161,557	306,427	180,714	211,053
Shareholders' Equity	3,097,422	3,576,135	3,651,342	3,402,578	1,618,362	1,439,281
Non - Current Assets	5,108,376	4,395,828	2,304,604	1,450,807	1,006,294	828,212
Total Assets	7,807,183	7,722,887	5,588,850	3,854,619	2,983,407	2,695,757
Total Liabilities	4,709,760	4,146,751	1,937,507	452,041	1,365,044	1,256,475
Current Assets	2,698,807	3,327,059	3,284,246	2,403,812	1,977,112	1,867,544
Current Liabilities	2,959,951	3,897,965	1,841,168	357,229	1,270,583	1,153,823
Cash Dividend	0%	0%	0%	10%	10%	0%
Stock Dividend	0%	0%	0%	10%	10%	1150%
Issued , Subscribed & Paid up Capital	I					
(Ordinary shares)	151,250	151,250	151,250	137,500	75,000	75,000
Important Ratios	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
Important Ratios Profitability	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
Profitability						
Profitability Gross Profit	2%	11%	11%	12%	14%	15%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation	2% -26%	11% 1%	11% 5%	12% 9%	14% 6%	15% 10%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity	2% -26% -23%	11% 1% -1%	11% 5% 3%	12% 9% 7%	14% 6% 4%	15% 10% 6%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax	2% -26% -23%	11% 1% -1%	11% 5% 3%	12% 9% 7%	14% 6% 4%	15% 10% 6%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax Return on Equity after Tax	2% -26% -23% -23% -21%	11% 1% -1% 2% -2%	11% 5% 3% 7% 4%	12% 9% 7% 11% 9%	14% 6% 4% 16% 11%	15% 10% 6% 22% 15%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax	2% -26% -23%	11% 1% -1%	11% 5% 3%	12% 9% 7%	14% 6% 4%	15% 10% 6%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax Return on Equity after Tax	2% -26% -23% -23% -21%	11% 1% -1% 2% -2%	11% 5% 3% 7% 4%	12% 9% 7% 11% 9%	14% 6% 4% 16% 11%	15% 10% 6% 22% 15%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax Return on Equity after Tax Earning per Shares	2% -26% -23% -23% -21%	11% 1% -1% 2% -2%	11% 5% 3% 7% 4%	12% 9% 7% 11% 9%	14% 6% 4% 16% 11%	15% 10% 6% 22% 15%
Profitability Gross Profit (Loss) / Profit before Taxation (Loss) / Profit after Taxation Return to Equity Return on Equity before Tax Return on Equity after Tax Earning per Shares Liquidity / Leverage	2% -26% -23% -23% -21% (3.81)	11% 1% -1% 2% -2% (0.35)	11% 5% 3% 7% 4% 1.02	12% 9% 7% 11% 9% 2.31	14% 6% 4% 16% 11% 2.19	15% 10% 6% 22% 15% 2.81

% Change	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
Sales	-51%	17%	11%	9%	21%	42%
Gross Profit	-92%	22%	-5%	-4%	15%	60%
Profit before Taxation	-1287%	-75%	-35%	45%	-19%	82%
Profit after Taxation	-1050%	-135%	-47%	70%	-14%	56%
Shareholders' Equity	-13%	-2%	7%	110%	12%	17%
Non - Current Assets	16%	91%	59%	44%	22%	35%
Total Assets	1%	38%	45%	29%	11%	45%
Total Liabilities	14%	114%	329%	-67%	9%	101%
Current Assets	-19%	1%	37%	22%	6%	50%
Current Liabilities	-24%	112%	415%	-72%	10%	101%
Cash Dividend	0%	0%	-100%	0%	10%	0%
Stock Dividend	0%	0%	-100%	0%	-99%	1150%
P/E Ratio	-3.65	-43.17	30.57	17.95	9.85	6.83